
Overview of Reciprocal Offers 

All at MRO rates set between member and public / corporate rates. Please refer to details in the individual Club documents. 
 

Facilities Sembawang Country Club CHEVRONS Temasek Club 

Accommodation  Bungalow/ chalet bookings Villas 

Event spaces Banquet Hall Function 
Rm (Northern Lights) 

  

KTV Rm 
Recreation Rm 

Mahjong Rm Aviary KTV KTV Rm 
Recreation Rm 

Organised events/courses  Club organised events and 
activities 

 

F&B Red Lantern Golfers’ 
Terrace 

Poolside Café 
Entertainment Outlets 
(Aviary KTV/Rainforest/ 
Bistro) 

Outpost 

Sports Facilities Driving Range   

Pre-school Play Rm  Sunflower Preschool De Happy Ark 
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ANNEX A 
 

 

Temasek Club MRO Rates (contact cso@temasekclub.org.sg or 68014206/7 to book) 

 
*Reciprocal Clubs – SAFRA, SCC, SAFYC, The Chevrons 

Villas 

Timing Rates (++; S-Small Villa; B-Big Villa) 

TC Members *Reciprocal 
Clubs 

Other MROs / 
Corporate 

Normal    

Weekday 3D2N (Mon-Wed; Wed-Fri) $168(S) 
$188(B) 

$195(S) 
$225(B) 

$305(S) 
$350(B) 

Weekday 2D1N (Sun-Thur) $108(S) 
$128(B) 

$125(S) 
$150(B) 

$180(S) 
$200(B) 

    

Peak    

Weekend 3D2N (Fri-Sun) $248(S) 
$268(B) 

$300(S) 
$325(B) 

$400(S) 
$440(B) 

Weekday School Holidays 3D2N 
(Mon-Wed; Wed-Fri) 

    

Weekend 2D1N (Fri-Sun) $128(S) 
$148(B) 

$155(S) 
$180(B) 

$200(S) 
$220(B) 

Weekday School Holidays 2D1N 
(Sun-Thur) 

    

Super Peak    

Weekend School Holidays 3D2N 
(Fri-Sun) 

$288(S) 
$308(B) 

$350(S) 
$375(B) 

$440(S) 
$480(B) 

Weekend School Holidays 2D1N 
(Fri-Sun) 

$148(S) 
$168(B) 

$180(S) 
$205(B) 

$220(S) 
$240(B) 

 
Karaoke Rooms 

(contact f&b@temasekclub.org.sg or 68014252 to book – call between 4pm to 10pm) 

 

Room Sizes Timing Rates (+; per hour) 

  TC Members *Reciprocal 
Clubs 

Other MROs / 
Corporate 

Small Room 
(6-8pax) 

Before 6pm $17 $24 $58 
After 6pm $24 $30 

     

Medium Room 
(12-15pax) 

Before 6pm $23 $30 $68 
After 6pm $30 $36 

     

Big Room 
(15-20pax) 

Before 6pm $33 $40 $78 
After 6pm $40 $48 
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Recreation Rooms 

(contact f&b@temasekclub.org.sg or 68014252 to book – call between 4pm to 10pm) 

 

Timing Rates (+; per hour) 
 TC Members *Reciprocal Clubs Other MROs / Corporate 

Before 6pm $6 $9 $16 
After 6pm $9 $12 

De Happy Ark 

 

  
TC Members 

*Reciprocal 

Clubs 

Other MROs / 

Corporate 
 

Remarks 

Normal 

Wed – Fri (+; per hour) 
 

$40 
 

$50 
 

$80 

Up to 10 

pax 

Peak 

Sat, Sun (+; per hour) 
 

$60 
 

$75 
 

$120 

Up to 10 

pax 

Summary 

 

Facilities *Reciprocal Clubs Other MROs 

Booking of Villas - Book up to 30 days before 
occupation 
- Walk-in allowed, subject to 
availability 
- Book at reciprocal rate 

- Book up to 30 days before 
check-in 
- Walk-in allowed, subject to 
availability 
- Book at MRO rate 

   

Use of 
Karaoke/Recreation 
Rooms 

- Book up to 3 days in advance 
- Book at reciprocal rate 

- Book up to 3 days in advance 
- Book at MRO rate 

   

Access to Outpost 
Family Bistro 

- Table reservation allowed up to 3 
days in advance 
- F&B at reciprocal rate 

- Only with Villa stay 
- Table reservation allowed during 
Villa stay 
- Minimum spend of $20++ per 
pax for table reservation 
- F&B at MRO rate 

   

Use of Sports 
facilities 

- Only with Villa stay 
- Rent at reciprocal rate 

- Only with Villa stay 
- Rent at MRO rate 
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