# **Overview of Reciprocal Offers**

All at MRO rates set between member and public / corporate rates. Please refer to details in the individual Club documents.

Facilities	Sembawang Country Club	CHEVRONS	Temasek Club
Accommodation		Bungalow/ chalet bookings	Villas
Event spaces	Banquet Hall Function Rm (Northern Lights)		
KTV Rm Recreation Rm	Mahjong Rm	Aviary KTV	KTV Rm Recreation Rm
Organised events/courses		Club organised events and activities	
F&B	Red Lantern Golfers' Terrace	Poolside Café Entertainment Outlets (Aviary KTV/Rainforest/ Bistro)	Outpost
Sports Facilities	Driving Range		
Pre-school Play Rm		Sunflower Preschool	De Happy Ark

<u>Temasek Club MRO Rates</u> (contact <u>cso@temasekclub.org.sg</u> or 68014206/7 to book)

## \*Reciprocal Clubs – SAFRA, SCC, SAFYC, The Chevrons

### <u>Villas</u>

Timing	Rates (++; S-Small Villa; B-Big Villa)		
	TC Members	*Reciprocal Clubs	Other MROs / Corporate
Normal			
Weekday 3D2N (Mon-Wed; Wed-Fri)	\$168(S) \$188(B)	\$195(S) \$225(B)	\$305(S) \$350(B)
Weekday 2D1N (Sun-Thur)	\$108(S) \$128(B)	\$125(S) \$150(B)	\$180(S) \$200(B)
Peak			
Weekend 3D2N (Fri-Sun)	\$248(S)	\$300(S)	\$400(S)
Weekday School Holidays 3D2N (Mon-Wed; Wed-Fri)	\$268(B)	\$325(B)	\$440(B)
Weekend 2D1N (Fri-Sun)	\$128(S)	\$155(S)	\$200(S)
Weekday School Holidays 2D1N (Sun-Thur)	\$148(B)	\$180(B)	\$220(B)
Super Peak			
Weekend School Holidays 3D2N (Fri-Sun)	\$288(S) \$308(B)	\$350(S) \$375(B)	\$440(S) \$480(B)
Weekend School Holidays 2D1N (Fri-Sun)	\$148(S) \$168(B)	\$180(S) \$205(B)	\$220(S) \$240(B)

#### **Karaoke Rooms**

(contact <u>f&b@temasekclub.org.sq</u> or 68014252 to book – call between 4pm to 10pm)

Room Sizes	Timing	Rates (+; per hour)		
		TC Members	*Reciprocal Clubs	Other MROs / Corporate
Small Room	Before 6pm	\$17	\$24	\$58
(6-8pax)	After 6pm	\$24	\$30	
Medium Room	Before 6pm	\$23	\$30	\$68
(12-15pax)	After 6pm	\$30	\$36	
Big Room	Before 6pm	\$33	\$40	\$78
(15-20pax)	After 6pm	\$40	\$48	

Recreation Rooms (contact <u>f&b@temasekclub.org.sg</u> or 68014252 to book – call between 4pm to 10pm)

Timing	Rates (+; per hour)		
	TC Members	*Reciprocal Clubs	Other MROs / Corporate
Before 6pm	\$6	\$9	\$16
After 6pm	\$9	\$12	

## De Happy Ark

	TC Members	*Reciprocal Clubs	Other MROs / Corporate	Remarks
Normal Wed – Fri (+; per hour)	\$40	\$50	\$80	Up to 10 pax
Peak Sat, Sun (+; per hour)	\$60	\$75	\$120	Up to 10 pax

### **Summary**

Facilities	*Reciprocal Clubs	Other MROs
Booking of Villas	- Book up to 30 days before occupation - Walk-in allowed, subject to availability - Book at reciprocal rate	- Book up to 30 days before check-in - Walk-in allowed, subject to availability - Book at MRO rate
Use of Karaoke/Recreation Rooms	- Book up to 3 days in advance - Book at reciprocal rate	- Book up to 3 days in advance - Book at MRO rate
Access to Outpost Family Bistro	- Table reservation allowed up to 3 days in advance - F&B at reciprocal rate	- Only with Villa stay - Table reservation allowed during Villa stay - Minimum spend of \$20++ per pax for table reservation - F&B at MRO rate
Use of Sports facilities	- Only with Villa stay - Rent at reciprocal rate	- Only with Villa stay - Rent at MRO rate